Prepared By : Jessica Goforth
Solicitation No : CO-00237

Job #:17-4551

San Antonio Water

Run Date 11/09/2018

System
Solicitation Vendor
Price List

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 5 (Rebid)

Time And Date : 1:00 PM on November 9, 2018

Price List

13411
23412
3 305

4 530.1
530.1
530.1
530.1
530.1
550
10 853
11 853
12 854
13 854.1
14 855
15 858
16 864-S1
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17 864-S1
18 864-S2
19 864-S2
20 864-S2
21 864-S2
22 864-S2
23 866
24 866
25 901

26 901
27 901

28 901

29 901

30 1100

31 1103.1
32 1103.1
33 1103.1
34 1103.1
35 1103.2
36 1103.2
37 1103.2
38 1103.2
39 1103.3
40 1103.3
41 11033
42 11033
43 1109

44 3041

Calendar Days To Complete : 355

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid ltems

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items
General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items

Item Description
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (3" COMP DEPTH)
D-GR HMA TY-B PG 64-22

SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(3"
DEPTH)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #1)

BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #2)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #3)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #4)
BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #5)
TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION

TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE

TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH
SANITARY SEWER LATERALS

TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT
RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE

CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #4)
BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #5)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #1)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #2)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #3)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #4)
BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #5)
SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISING (18"-30")

SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISING (36"-72")

INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-24" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS

INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-30" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS
INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-48" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS

INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-54" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS

INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-72" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS

SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS-72" DIA.(63" FRP)

POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (0" - 9' LENGTH)
POINT REPAIR, 48" DIA. (0" - 9' LENGTH)

POINT REPAIR, 54" DIA. (0" - 9' LENGTH)

POINT REPAIR, 72" DIA. (0 - 9' LENGTH)

EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.
EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 48" DIA.

EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 54" DIA.

EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 72" DIA.

OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.(0" - 6' LENGTH)
OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 48" DIA.

OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 54" DIA.

OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 72" DIA.

SANITARY SEWER LATERAL STUBOUT OR RECONNECTIONS
UNDERSEAL COAT

| | cO-00237-1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP | CO-00237 - 2_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC C0-00237 - 3_SAK CONSTRUCTION C0-00237 - 4_Granite Inliner, LLC

SY
SY
SY

Total

$123.00
$125.00
$48.00

$1,500.00
$41,500.00
$98,000.00
$18,500.00
$40,000.00
$300.00
$50,000.00
$1,600.00
$75.00
$1,500.00
$23,500.00
$200.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$150,000.00
$155,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$160,000.00
$225,000.00
$45.00
$53.00
$100.00

$120.00
$310.00

$350.00

$525.00

$2,150.00
$18,000.00
$85,000.00
$83,000.00
$96,000.00
$320.00
$620.00
$1,000.00
$1,550.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$15.00

3,515
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1614
5,658
616

982
1,000

2,264

2,063

331
3

$432,345.00
$12,875.00
$168,720.00

$1,500.00
$41,500.00
$98,000.00
$18,500.00
$40,000.00
$12,300.00
$150,000.00
$33,600.00
$11,625.00
$10,500.00
$587,500.00
$24,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$150,000.00
$155,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$160,000.00
$225,000.00
$72,630.00
$299,874.00
$61,600.00

$117,840.00
$310,000.00

$792,400.00

$1,083,075.00

$711,650.00
$54,000.00
$85,000.00
$83,000.00
$96,000.00
$3,840.00
$3,100.00
$5,000.00
$7,750.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$45,000.00
$7,905.00
$7,217,129.00

$36.30
$450.00
$15.50

$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$85,000.00
$10,000.00
$60,000.00
$238.00
$37,150.00
$352.00
$50.00
$1,350.00
$15,000.00
$500.00
$1,050.00
$5,000.00
$60,000.00
$110,000.00
$810,000.00
$141,000.00
$250,000.00
$21.00
$40.00
$180.00

$155.00
$385.00

$498.00

$770.00

$1,835.00
$9,650.00
$14,500.00
$16,500.00
$19,600.00
$760.00
$1,140.00
$1,290.00
$1,850.00
$550.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$10.40

3,515
103
3,515
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1,000

2,264

2,063

331
3

$127,594.50
$46,350.00
$54,482.50

$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$85,000.00
$10,000.00
$60,000.00
$9,758.00
$111,450.00
$7,392.00
$7,750.00
$9,450.00
$375,000.00
$60,000.00
$1,050.00
$10,000.00
$60,000.00
$110,000.00
$810,000.00
$141,000.00
$250,000.00
$33,894.00
$226,320.00
$110,880.00

$152,210.00
$385,000.00

$1,127,472.00

$1,588,510.00

$607,385.00
$28,950.00
$14,500.00
$16,500.00
$19,600.00
$9,120.00
$5,700.00
$6,450.00
$9,250.00
$1,650.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,800.00
$5,480.80
$6,729,948.80

$22.00
$123.00
$6.00

$500.00
$2,100.00
$500.00
$12,700.00
$21,100.00
$53.00
$25,800.00
$580.00
$70.00
$530.00
$10,500.00
$240.00
$5,000.00
$7,100.00
$15,400.00
$75,700.00
$300,000.00
$91,100.00
$161,000.00
$20.00
$42.00
$441.00

$462.00
$542.00

$447.00

$795.00

$713.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$740.00
$750.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$750.00
$800.00
$850.00
$500.00
$11.00

3,515

PR R R RN e

1614
5,658
616

982
1,000

2,264

2,063

331
3
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527

$77,330.00
$12,669.00
$21,090.00

$500.00
$2,100.00
$500.00
$12,700.00
$21,100.00
$2,173.00
$77,400.00
$12,180.00
$10,850.00
$3,710.00
$262,500.00
$28,800.00
$5,000.00
$14,200.00
$15,400.00
$75,700.00
$300,000.00
$91,100.00
$161,000.00
$32,280.00
$237,636.00
$271,656.00

$453,684.00
$542,000.00

$1,012,008.00

$1,640,085.00

$236,003.00
$24,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,880.00
$3,750.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$800.00
$850.00
$4,500.00
$5,797.00
$5,730,181.00

$28.00
$100.00
$15.00

$8,000.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$12.00
$65,000.00
$1,100.00
$220.00
$1,700.00
$23,000.00
$450.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$60,000.00
$88,000.00
$550,000.00
$200,000.00
$375,000.00
$10.00
$20.00
$185.00

$250.00
$400.00

$600.00

$750.00

$2,350.00
$10,000.00
$11,000.00
$12,000.00
$13,000.00
$750.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$5.00

3,515
103
3,515

Poe e e e

1,000

2,264

2,063

331
3

Quantity Total Amount Quantity Total Amount Quantity Total Amount Quantity Total Amount

$98,420.00
$10,300.00
$52,725.00

$8,000.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$492.00
$195,000.00
$23,100.00
$34,100.00
$11,900.00
$575,000.00
$54,000.00
$12,000.00
$24,000.00
$60,000.00
$88,000.00
$550,000.00
$200,000.00
$375,000.00
$16,140.00
$113,160.00
$113,960.00

$245,500.00
$400,000.00

$1,358,400.00

$1,547,250.00

$777,850.00
$30,000.00
$11,000.00
$12,000.00
$13,000.00
$9,000.00
$7,500.00
$12,500.00
$17,500.00
$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$16,200.00
$2,635.00
$7,151,632.00
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