

San Antonio Water System

Run Date 11/09/2018

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth Solicitation No: CO-00237 Job #: 17-4551

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 5 (Rebid)
Time And Date : 1:00 PM on November 9, 2018

Price List

				CO-00237 - 1_	PM CONSTRUCT	ION & REHAB LP	CO-00237 - 2_II	NSITUFORM TEC	CHNOLOGIES INC	CO-0023	37 - 3_SAK CONS1	RUCTION	CO-002	237 - 4_Granite Inli	iner, LLC
Line No Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1 341.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (3" COMP DEPTH)	SY	\$123.00	3,515	\$432,345.00	\$36.30	3,515	\$127,594.50	\$22.00	3,515	\$77,330.00	\$28.00	3,515	\$98,420.00
2 341.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	D-GR HMA TY-B PG 64-22	SY	\$125.00	103	\$12,875.00	\$450.00	103	\$46,350.00	\$123.00	103	\$12,669.00	\$100.00	103	\$10,300.00
3 305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(3" DEPTH)	SY	\$48.00	3,515	\$168,720.00	\$15.50	3,515	\$54,482.50	\$6.00	3,515	\$21,090.00	\$15.00	3,515	\$52,725.00
4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #1)	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
5 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #2)	EA	\$41,500.00	1	\$41,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00
6 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #3)	EA	\$98,000.00	1	\$98,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00
7 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #4)	EA	\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,700.00	1	\$12,700.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
8 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PL #5)	EA	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$21,100.00	1	\$21,100.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
9 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$300.00	41	\$12,300.00	\$238.00	41	\$9,758.00	\$53.00	41	\$2,173.00	\$12.00	41	\$492.00
10 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE	EA	\$50,000.00	3	\$150,000.00	\$37,150.00	3	\$111,450.00	\$25,800.00	3	\$77,400.00	\$65,000.00	3	\$195,000.00
11 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEE BASE FIBERGLASS MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH	VF	\$1,600.00	21	\$33,600.00	\$352.00	21	\$7,392.00	\$580.00	21	\$12,180.00	\$1,100.00	21	\$23,100.00
12 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERALS	LF	\$75.00	155	\$11,625.00	\$50.00	155	\$7,750.00	\$70.00	155	\$10,850.00	\$220.00	155	\$34,100.00
13 854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$1,500.00	7	\$10,500.00	\$1,350.00	7	\$9,450.00	\$530.00	7	\$3,710.00	\$1,700.00	7	\$11,900.00
14 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$23,500.00	25	\$587,500.00	\$15,000.00	25	\$375,000.00	\$10,500.00	25	\$262,500.00	\$23,000.00	25	\$575,000.00
15 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$200.00	120	\$24,000.00	\$500.00	120	\$60,000.00	\$240.00	120	\$28,800.00	\$450.00	120	\$54,000.00
16 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #4)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	1	\$1,050.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
17 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING SMALL DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #5)	EA	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$7,100.00	2	\$14,200.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00
18 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #1)	EA	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$15,400.00	1	\$15,400.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
19 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #2)	EA	\$155,000.00	1	\$155,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$75,700.00	1	\$75,700.00	\$88,000.00	1	\$88,000.00
20 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #3)	EA	\$1,000,000.00	1	\$1,000,000.00	\$810,000.00	1	\$810,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00
21 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #4)	EA	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$141,000.00	1	\$141,000.00	\$91,100.00	1	\$91,100.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
22 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPING LARGE DIA. SANITARY SEWERS (LP #5)	EA	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$161,000.00	1	\$161,000.00	\$375,000.00	1	\$375,000.00
23 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISING (18"-30")	LF	\$45.00	1,614	\$72,630.00	\$21.00	1,614	\$33,894.00	\$20.00	1,614	\$32,280.00	\$10.00	1,614	\$16,140.00
24 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISING (36"-72")	LF	\$53.00	5,658	\$299,874.00	\$40.00	5,658	\$226,320.00	\$42.00	5,658	\$237,636.00	\$20.00	5,658	\$113,160.00
25 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-24" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$100.00	616	\$61,600.00	\$180.00	616	\$110,880.00	\$441.00	616	\$271,656.00	\$185.00	616	\$113,960.00
26 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-30" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$120.00	982	\$117,840.00	\$155.00	982	\$152,210.00	\$462.00	982	\$453,684.00	\$250.00	982	\$245,500.00
27 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-48" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$310.00	1,000	\$310,000.00	\$385.00	1,000	\$385,000.00	\$542.00	1,000	\$542,000.00	\$400.00	1,000	\$400,000.00
28 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-54" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$350.00	2,264	\$792,400.00	\$498.00	2,264	\$1,127,472.00	\$447.00	2,264	\$1,012,008.00	\$600.00	2,264	\$1,358,400.00
29 901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE-72" DIA. (HOT WATER CURED), ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$525.00	2,063	\$1,083,075.00	\$770.00	2,063	\$1,588,510.00	\$795.00	2,063	\$1,640,085.00	\$750.00	2,063	\$1,547,250.0
30 1100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SLIP-LINING SANITARY SEWERS-72" DIA.(63" FRP)	LF	\$2,150.00	331	\$711,650.00	\$1,835.00	331	\$607,385.00	\$713.00	331	\$236,003.00	\$2,350.00	331	\$777,850.00
31 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA. (0' - 9' LENGTH)	EA	\$18,000.00	3	\$54,000.00	\$9,650.00	3	\$28,950.00	\$8,000.00	3	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00
32 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIR, 48" DIA. (0' - 9' LENGTH)	EA	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00
33 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIR, 54" DIA. (0' - 9' LENGTH)	EA	\$83,000.00	1	\$83,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
34 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	POINT REPAIR, 72" DIA. (0' - 9' LENGTH)	EA	\$96,000.00	1	\$96,000.00	\$19,600.00	1	\$19,600.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00
35 1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.	LF	\$320.00	12	\$3,840.00	\$760.00	12	\$9,120.00	\$740.00	12	\$8,880.00	\$750.00	12	\$9,000.00
36 1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 48" DIA.	LF	\$620.00	5	\$3,100.00	\$1,140.00	5	\$5,700.00	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00
37 1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 54" DIA.	LF	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$1,290.00	5	\$6,450.00	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00
38 1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 72" DIA.	LF	\$1,550.00	5	\$7,750.00	\$1,850.00	5	\$9,250.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00
39 1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 30" AND SMALLER IN DIA.(0" - 6' LENGTH)	EA	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$550.00	3	\$1,650.00	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00
40 1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 48" DIA.	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
41 1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 54" DIA.	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
42 1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL, 72" DIA.	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
43 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL STUBOUT OR RECONNECTIONS	EA	\$5,000.00	9	\$45,000.00	\$1,200.00	9	\$10,800.00	\$500.00	9	\$4,500.00	\$1,800.00	9	\$16,200.00
44 3041	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	UNDERSEAL COAT	GAL	\$15.00	527	\$7,905.00	\$10.40	527	\$5,480.80	\$11.00	527	\$5,797.00	\$5.00	527	\$2,635.00
			Total			\$7,217,129.00			\$6,729,948.80			\$5,730,181.00			\$7,151,632.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 355															